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WEKAZTHPEZ XEIPOZ
HAND SPRAYERS (VAPORIZERS)

KQAIKOZ ~ ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA ( EEF
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS & ==

01002 JINI' 700 --- 0,7 It. 1/25 150 900

01003 JINI' 1000 --- 1,01t 1/20 120 720

JINI 700 -1000

WEKAZTHPEZ NPONIEZEQZ XEIPOZ
HAND COMPRESSION SPRAYERS

KQAIKOS  ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPISTIKA @ EEF @
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS @ ﬁ 224 20t/40ft

01020 ALADDIN 3bar 151t 1/10 60 360 5.500/11.000

Po&éAeg ‘VITON’
‘VITON’ O rings

01022 ALADDIN V' 3bar 151t 1/10 60 360 5.500/11.000

r
neane

ALADDIN g ALADDIN ‘v’

OAIT & YAPONETTEZ
DOUBLE ACTION PUMPS

KQAIKOZ ~ ONOMAZIA  XAPAKTHPISTIKA ( &7 @ J— ———
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS - 2= - -; Sy

01008  HyDRO5 DA HOVAG kebahdc —  1/5/15
Single nozzle flit

01009 HyproG DM SutAdc kebohdc —  1/5/15 - HYDRO 5
Double nozzle flit

01010 HYDRO10 ' OPovéma 1/5/15
Hudronette

HYDRO 10
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WEKAZTHPEZ NPOMIEZEQZ
COMPRESSION SPRAYERS

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS

02050 VENUSS

02080 VENUSS8

WEKAZTHPEZ NAATHZ
KNAPSACK SPRAYERS

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS

XA&AKwo aepoKIBWTLO

02240 24A .
Copper piston

02249 25A I'IAaq-tLKp agpoKIBwtio
Plastic piston

02341  34A XdaAkwo fxspomﬁwtto
Copper piston

02349 35A MAaoTIKO aEPOKLBWTLO

Plastic piston

No128F: MAaoTikr okav8AAn, MAACTIKN TPOEKTAON & UIEK

=%
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3 bar

3 bar

A~
>
5 bar
4 bar

5 bar

4 bar

35A 121t

51t

8 lt.

6

&
G

12

10

==

96

80

20 It.

20 It.

12 It.

12 It.

50

50

60

60

20ft/40ft

1.300/2.650

920/1.850

20ft/40ft

720/1.500

720/1.500

1.050/2.200

1.050/2.200

25A 201t
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Zehida 4

WEKAZTHPEZ MAATHZ ME AINAO AEPOKIBQTIO
KNAPSACK SPRAYERS WITH DOUBLE PISTON

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS
AuAGG No127F
02120  SUPER12 O OLCC 5 bar
02160 SUPER1g VA0S No127F 5 bar

Lance No127F

WeKkaoThpeg Iponypévng texvohoyiog
Epyovouikol xwpig Bideg.

Apdidetn xprion

AutAG aepokiBwrio 600cc,

‘EuBoro @47mm,

StApLEn avAou/Aafng

Ytabepég umoSoxES yia tn Aoupida.
Xaptokipwtio 4xpwpiag.

12 It.

16 It.

No127F: MAaotikr) okav8AAn, MAACTIKN TPoEKTaon & UMeK

-

-

No83 Mrek Z{avioktoviag

WEKAZTHPEZ XAMHAOY OTKOY
LOW VOLUME SPRAYERS (ULV)

@ ﬁ fi’ @ 20ft/40ft

1 5 50 560/1.180

1 5 50

560/1.180

Co e
KQAIKOS ONOMASZIA XAPAKTHPISTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS & ﬁ = @ 20ft/40ft
05100 FENIX Inacto - 101t 1 10 50 -
Folding
Néo afeoouvdp: Enavadopti{opevn unatapio Atbiouv
New optional: Rechargeable Li-ion battery
FENIX
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WEKAZTHPEZ XAAKINOI ME AIZKO ‘VERMOREL’
COPPER SPRAYERS WITH MEMBRANE ‘VERMOREL’

KQAIKOZ
CODE

03010

03011

ONOMAZI

NAME

1A

1AX

XAPAKTHPIETIKA f
CHARACTERISTICS

u
AulGg No123
With lance No123 3bar 151t
AUAGG No123&No50 3 bar -

With lance No123&No50

No123: Autopatn okavSdAn, opelYAAKLVN TIPOEKTAON & MITEK

— v e S
=

NMQOMA XAAKKINO No59

OEIQTHPEZ
DUSTERS

KQAIKOZ
CODE

04201

04501

04810

04820

ONOMAZIA  XAPAKTHPISTIKA

NAME CHARACTERISTICS
Oswwviéta

201 Hand duster 0.6 ke
®Duoepo pe tpiPeio

501 1,5k
Bellows with grinder K6

901 Ermvatiog Oswwtrpag -
Knapsack duster

950 Oewwtnpog pratopiog _

Battery duster

I

12

1/12

&

12

48

==

50

50

=

1.152

240

20ft/40ft

800/1.650

800/1.650

20ft/40ft

20.000/--

3.600/7.300
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WEKAZTHPEZ MMNATAPIAZ
BATTERY SPRAYERS

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPIZTIKA @ ﬁ @ @ 20ft/40ft
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS O] :/

Enavadopti{oépevog 12V

04902 ELECTRA-HD Rechargeable 12V

3,5bar 161t 1 5 50 650/1.350

Avthia: MepBpdavng, Mnatapia 12V — 9Ah
Meplotpodég 3.500/min

Mieon Aettoupyiag 3,5-5,0bar.
Juokevagoia: 1tuy/kouti, 2 kKouTld/KIBWTLO
Alootaoelg 44,5x40x61cm, Bapog 16kg.

Pump type: Diaphragm, Battery 12V — 9Ah
Rotation speed 3500 rev/min

Working Pressure 3,5-5,0 bar.

Packaging 1pc.colour box, 2 boxes/carton

Carton Dimensions 44,5x40x61cm, Weight 16 kg.

WEKAZTHPAZ YWHAHZ NIEZEQZ
HIGH PRESSURE SPRAYER

KQAIKOZ ~ ONOMASIA  XAPAKTHPISTIKA v == @
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS @ @ ﬁ == 20ft/40ft
05200 18A 10 bar - 1 18 54 1.200/2.500

37100 1808 PobéAa nicang - 15
Pressure ring
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ZKANAAAEZ & BPYZAKIA

TRIGGERS

KQAIKOZ ~ ONOMAZIA XAPAKTHPISTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS
30220 2 Bpuodkt okEto

Tap (bibcock)
OpexdAkwn avtdpatn (£§080¢ F10mm)

2 23

30230 Brass trigger (output &10mm)

30240 2 Opslxa?\l(wnl&.evépo'l(oumn
Brass trigger ‘pittore
OpelydAKLVn pe oneipwpa

30252 2 Brass trigger with thread
OpeydAKvn ‘KPHTH’

30260 26 Brass trigger ‘CRETE’
MAaotikn ‘NATPA’

30270 27 Plastic trigger ‘PATRA’
MAaotikr ‘AOHNA’

30280 28 Plastic trigger ‘ATHENA’

30290 29 Opstxal.\mvn avtépatn (¢§060¢ Z8mm)
Brass trigger (output @8mm)

AYAOI

LANCES

KQAIKO:  ONOMAIIA XAPAKTHPIETIKA MHKOZ

CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS LENGTH

31220 122 sttxahktvoq HE Bpuodkt 0,50 m
Simple brass lance

31230 123 Opstxod.\mvoq autoparog (210) 0,50 m
Brass trigger lance (2/10)

31240 124 Opstxahmv?q. 6ev6’poxop.l.xog 0,50 m
Brass lance ‘pittore

31250 125 OpElxa}\Kwoq‘ UE oTtEipwpaL 0,50 m
Brass lance with thread
OpeydAkwog ‘KPHTH’

31260 126 Brass lance ‘CRETE’ 0,50m
OpeydAkwvog ‘NATPA’

31270 127 Brass lance ‘PATRA’ 0,50m
Fibre-glass ‘NATPA’

31275 127F Fibre glass lance ‘PATRA’ 0,50m
OpewydAkvog ‘AOHNA’

31280 128 Brass lance ‘ATHENA’ 0,50m
Fibre-glass ‘AOHNA’

31285 128F Fibre glass ‘ATHENA’ 0,50m

31290 129 OpelydAkwog autoparog (J8) 0,5m

Brass trigger lance (Z8)

|

5/30/100
5/30/100
5/30/100
5/30/100
5/30/100
5/30/100
5/30/100

5/30/100

¥

5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50

5/10/50
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22

27 ‘NATPA’

&y

26 ‘KPHTH’

: - " ‘

— R =0 "p

28 ‘AGHNA’
122 Ny
.
— 123 \
\7‘\
e —
124 444‘§§§§§§b
ﬁ
A 125 ‘§§\¥§§
126 Ny
:!:!!il 127
’ 127F
:::Ik 128
j 128F
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ZOAHNEZ & MPOEKTAZEIX
LANCE TUBES & EXTENTIONS

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA  XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS

Twvia opeydAkivn

30300 30 Curve (brass)

WeKaotiko SUTAG Anpeg

30320 32 Double spraying jet

MPOEKTAZEIZ FIBRE-GLASS
FIBRE GLASS EXTENSIONS

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA  XAPAKTHPIZTIKA

CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS

31370 137 Z.w)mvag fibre glgss
Fiberglass extension

31371 137A

31372 137B

31373 137C

31374 137D

31360 136 Maotdg MAAOTLKOG
Connector

MPOEKTAZEIZ OPEIXAAKINEZ
BRASS EXTENSIONS

KQAIKOZ ONOMAZIA  XAPAKTHPIZTIKA
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS

ZwARvag Kuptog yia No123

30380 38 Curved extension
0375 38 (o emmon or Notag
S et e e
XX.A
xx.B
xx.C
xx.D

MHKOz
LENGTH

0,50 m

0,75m

1,00 m

1,50 m

2,00m

MHKOz
LENGTH

0,50 m

0,50 m

0,50 m

0,50 m

0,75m

1,00 m

1,50 m

2,00m

5/10/50

5/10/50

)

5/10/50
5/10/50
1/5/10
1/5/10
1/5/10

5/10/50

¥

5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50
5/10/50

1/5/10

1/5/10

1/5/10

137A

1378

137C

137D

38A

38B

38r

384

38L

38P

138
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MNEK WEKAZMOY
SPRAY NOZZLES
ONOM/
KQAIKOZ XAPAKTHPISTIKA
CODE E':ME CHARACTERISTICS ﬁ 48 49 a7
30470 47 BeAbva pavtioparog 10/20/100 @ m =g
Pin for plain nozzles ‘
30480 48 MK amASA (W) 10/20/100
Plain nozzle A (narrow)
Mrék anAo B (xov6po)
30450 49 Plain nozzle B (wide) 10/20/100
Mrék puBulopevo mAaotikd MINI
30720 72 Plastic adjustable nozzle MINI 10/20/100
Mrék puBplopevo mAaotikd MAXI
30760 76 Plastic adjustable nozzle MAXI 10/20/100
Mrék puBuldpevo opety. NPAMOMNOYAOZ
30780 78 Brass adjustable nozzle PRAPOPOULOS 5/10/50
30790 79 Mnék puBuildpevo opety. MAXI 10/20/100

Brass adjustable nozzle MAXI

Po&éAa kamnélou No79
30119 118 ) ring for No 79 10/20/100

Mrék puBuldpevo opety. MINI
Brass adjustable nozzle MINI

Po&éAa yia No79 & 79B
‘O’ ring for 79 & 79B

30791 79B 10/20/100

30799 79E 10/20/100

MMEK ZIZANIOKTONIAZ
HERBICIDE NOZZLES

2
KQAIKOZ gZOM‘ XAPAKTHPIZTIKA ?
CODE NAME CHARACTERISTICS 81 i 80 i

Mrék okoUmag pe opetYdAkivn Baon

30800 80 Deflector nozzle with brass base 5/10/50
30802 302 Mmnék okoumag I'.II\AZTIII(O 5/10/50
Deflector nozzle in plastic
Mrnék BevtaAiag pe opelydAkivn Baon
30810 81 Flat fan nozzle with brass base 5/10/50
Mrek okoumag pe Aotk Baon & dpiktpo
30830 83 Deflector nozzle with plastic base & filter 5/10/50 84 83
30840 84 Mnek stta}\mq. HE n}\ufmxn Baon & diitpo 5/10/50
Flat fan nozzle with plastic base & filter
Mnek okoumag FAAAZIO 1.0 bar 0.69 I/min
30850 85 Deflector nozzle CYAN 2.0 bar 0.98 I/min 5/10/50
Mnek BevtaAiag MOPTOKAAI 1.0 bar 0.23 I/min " ‘
30860 86 Flat fan nozzle ORANGE 2.0 bar 0.32 |/min 5/10/50 3 8 =
0810 87 GREEN Soom  oasimin  S/10/%0 -
: : / 86 87 88 89 85
Mrek BevtdAlag KITPINO 1.0 bar 0.46 I/min
30880 88 Flat fan nozzle YELLOW 2.0 bar 0.65 I/min 5/10/50
Mrek BevidAag MMNAE 1.0 bar 0.68 I/min
30890 89 Flat fan nozzle BLUE 2.0 bar 0.96 I/min 5/10/50
KAMMNANEZ ZIZANIOKTONIAZ
HERBICIDE HOODS
IKOZ gur:ow XAPAKTHPISTIKA ﬁ
CODE NaMEe  CHARACTERISTICS
30820 g2  OWTA e umex 1/6
Complete with nozzles
30823 821 EvOeTo yla opetydAkivoug auAoug 1/6

Insert for brass lances
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